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HOME
ESG
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Drawn**

$10,809,162.21
$2,005,249.21
$311,839.00
$859,576.37
$16,003,321.74
$362,092.59
$2,318,199.81

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$4,498,440.88
$3,798,986.33
$0.00
$707,838.63
$6,837,138.26
$1,192,414.46
$78,573.19

Unencumbered by Grantee*

$2,072,891.91
$4,593,428.58
$201,353.00
$0.00
($4,235,000.00)
$6,803,492.95
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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